M-SERIES
INPUT:  120VAC
Constant Voltage Magnetic
Phase-Dimmable 12/24VDC LED Driver
The M-SERIES is the most compact magnetic core dimmable LED driver on
the market, making it the perfect choice for tape lighting, tube lighting,
linear lighting and multiple other residential and commercial lighting
applications. Encased in a high-quality metal enclosure that includes

Width
Length
ORDERING GUIDES - AUTO & MANUAL RESET BREAKERS
MANUAL RESET BREAKERS
Type Max Power Listing Output
M – Magnetic L – ETL Listed 12 – 12VDC300 – 300W
24 – 24VDC
AUTO RESET BREAKERS
Type Max Power Listing Output Safety
M – Magnetic L – ETL Listed 12DC – 12VDC AR – Auto Reset40 – 40W (Class 2)
24DC – 24VDC60 – 60W (Class 2)
96 – 96W (Class 2)
100 – 100W
150 – 150W
Class 2
24VDC only
12VDC only
hitlights.com
+1 (855) 768-4135
12285 Colony Ave Chino, California 91710
M-SERIES
INPUT:  120VAC
Constant Voltage Magnetic
Phase-Dimmable 12/24VDC LED Driver
SPECIFICATIONS
Average voltage measurement required.
Must be measured with Oscilloscope, Multimeters will give inaccurate voltage readings.
INPUT 40W 96W
Input Voltage Range 120VAC ± 5% 120VAC ± 5%
Input Frequency 50/60Hz 50/60Hz
Input Current 0.43A (12VDC)
0.38A (24VDC)
- - -
0.97A (24VDC)
73.21 % (12VDC)
77% (24VDC)
- - -
77% (24VDC)
Power Factor 0.96 (12VDC)
0.93 (24VDC)
- - -
0.98 (24VDC)
OUTPUT
Max Load 40W 96W
Output Voltage @ Max Load 11.56 (12VDC)
22.90 (24VDC)
- - -
23.20 (24VDC)
Output Current @ Max Load 3.10A (12VDC)
1.40A (24VDC)
- - -
3.80A (24VDC)
Open Circuit Output Voltage 12.8VDC
25.7VDC